LIBRARY PROFILE

VSPMDCRC CENTRAL LIBRARY

1] Layout & floor Area :
2] Reading Room

e UG
e PG
e Staff

3] Working Hours

e Week days :
e Saturday

e Reading Room Timing UG-PG :

4] No. of Books
Titles
Text
Reference
5] Journal Subscription

A) Print

e Intenational :
e National

B) E-Journals EBSCO

e Academic E - Journals (EBSCO) :

C) _E —Journals DELNET

e E —Journals

Dt.06/06/2024.
11000.08 Sq.ft.
Three
Seating Capacity
120
40
15

9a.m. to5p.m.
9a.m. to2p.m.
8am to 12pm

7341
3760
5977
1364
510
25

12
13

332

153



6] Educational CDs (E-Journals) :

7] No. of Bound Journals ( Back Issues) :
No.of Titles of Bound Journals :

8] Library Budget :

e Journals:
e Books
e Miscellaneous :

« Total :

9] System of Cataloguing :

10] Books issued to Departmental Library :
11] Other facilities available in the library :

12] Computers

e E-Library for PG’s & Staff :
e E-Library for UG’s :
e Computers for Lib. Use

13] Newspapers in library :

14] Medline Facility :
15] Room for Librarian :

16] Room for Other Staff :

485
2605
161

Rs. 24,00,000.00
Rs. 1,00,000.00
Rs. 50,000.00

Rs. 25,50,000.00

AACR-I11
801

WI-Fi, Digital Library, CCTV,
Reprography, Scanning,
Printing.

32

20
07
05

10

Shared with NKPSIMS
Available

Available



