LIBRARY PROFILE VSPMDCRC CENTRAL LIBRARY

Dt.06/06/2024.

1] Layout & floor Area :	11000.08 Sq.ft.
2] Reading Room :	Three Secting Conscient
• UG :	Seating Capacity 120
• PG :	40
• Staff :	15
3] Working Hours	
• Week days :	9 a.m. to 5 p.m.
• Saturday :	9 a.m. to 2 p.m.
• Reading Room Timing UG-PG :	8am to 12pm
4] No. of Books :	7341
Titles :	3760
Text :	5977
Reference :	1364
5] Journal Subscription	510
A) <u>Print</u>	25
Intenational :	12
• National :	13
B) <u>E- Journals EBSCO</u>	
• Academic E - Journals (EBSCO) :	332
C) <u>E – Journals DELNET</u>	
• E – Journals :	153

6] Educational CDs (E-Journals) :	485
7] No. of Bound Journals (Back Issues) :	2605
No.of Titles of Bound Journals :	161
8] Library Budget :	
 Journals : Books : Miscellaneous : 	Rs. 24,00,000.00 Rs. 1,00,000.00 Rs. 50,000.00
Total :	Rs. 25,50,000.00
9] System of Cataloguing :	AACR-II
10] Books issued to Departmental Library :	801
11] Other facilities available in the library :	WI-Fi, Digital Library, CCTV, Reprography, Scanning, Printing.
12] Computers :	32
 E-Library for PG's & Staff : E-Library for UG's : Computers for Lib. Use : 	20 07 05
13] Newspapers in library :	10
14] Medline Facility :	Shared with NKPSIMS
15] Room for Librarian :	Available
16] Room for Other Staff :	Available